
RESOLUTION NO. CCCXLVIII (348)

A RESOLUTION ADOPTING A SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET
WHEREAS, the City of Canby budget for the 1983-84 fiscal year 

was approved by the voters of said City at a Budget and Tax Levy 
Election on March 29, 1983, and a SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET for the expendi­
ture of unanticipated revenues was approved after a Public Hearing 
thereon which was held on August 3, 1983.

WHEREAS, the City of Canby has now received unanticipated 
revenues and a SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET is required for the expenditure 
of such funds according to ORS 294.326 (1). No further voter 
approval is required; now therefore it is hereby

RESOLVED that:
Section 1: The following Supplemental Budget for the City of

Canby for the 1983-84 fiscal year is hereby adopted.
SUPPLMENENTAL BUDGET 

1983-84 
General Fund

Resources
Unanticipated Cash Carryover 
Unanticipated Revenue

$ 5,000 
21,160

TOTAL RESOURCES $26,160
Requirements
Personal Services 
Materials and Services 
Capital Outlay

$ 2,000 
19,160 
5,000

TOTAL REQUIREMENTS $26,160
911 Emergency Fund

Resources
Unanticipated Cash Carryover 
Unanticipated Revenue

$14,146
10,000

TOTAL RESOURCES $24,146
Requirements
Cash Carryover 
Materials and Services 
Capital Outlay
TOTAL REQUIREMENTS

$14,146
2.500
7.500

$24,146
GRAND TOTAL 1983-84 Supplemental Budget $50,306

Section 2 : The resources as shown in the SUPPLEMENTAL BUDGET
are hereby appropriated for expenditure for the purposes as shown.

ADOPTED by the Canby City Council at a regular meeting thereof 
on Wednesday, August 3, 1983.

William F. Pulver, Council President

ixIuM
.yn w . Perkett, Deputy Recorder 

Page 1. Resolution No. CCCXLVIII (348)


